Site Area

Landscape Area
Landscape Lot Coverage
Residential GFA
Non-residential GFA

FSI

Total GFA

STAGE A

7037
3213
46%

58125
885
8.4
59010

STAGE B

5941
1409
24%
40860
365
659
41225

STAGE C

7970
3066
38%
30044
641

3.9
30685

TOTAL

20948
7688
37%
129029
1891
6.2
1302920

Max GFA permitted: 130925

Total residential Units 736 548 384 1668 e crawing is the broperty of the Architect
Total parking space Provided 873 641 461 1976 the express consent of the Architect. The
Res: 1/unit 736 548 384 1668
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Non-residential: 1/33 sgm 27 N 19 57
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