

	STAGE A	
Site Area	7037	
Landscape Area	3213	
Landscape Lot Coverage	46%	
Residential GFA	58125	
Non-residential GFA	885	
FSI	8.4	
Total GFA	59010	
Max GFA permitted:		
Total residential Units	736	
Total parking space Provided	873	
Res: 1/unit	736	
Res Visitor: 0.15/unit	110	
Non-residential: 1/33 sqm	27	

SOUTH BOUVEVARD

STAGE B	STAGE C	TOTAL
5941	7970	20948
1409	3066	7688
24%	38%	37%
40860	30044	129029
365	641	1891
6.9	3.9	6.2
41225	30685	130920
		130925
548	384	1668
641	461	1976
548	384	1668
82	58	250
11	19	57

REVISION RECORD NO. DATE DESCRIPTION

This drawing is the property of the Architect and may not be reproduced or used without the express consent of the Architect. The Contractor is responsible for checking and verifying all levels and dimensions and shall report all discrepancies to the Architect and obtain clarification prior to commencing work.

ISSUE RECORD 20191212

MSAi

MICHAEL SPAZIANI ARCHITECT INC. 6 Helene Street North, Suite 100 Port Credit, Mississauga, ON, L5G 3B2 7 905 891 0691 F 905 891 0514

North



405-317 ADELAIDE STREET WEST TORONTO CANADA M5V 1P9 +1 416 599 9729 WWW.RAWDESIGN.CA

18012

LANGSTAFF GATEWAY EAST

KYLEMORE

_

CONCEPTUAL SITE PLAN FOR DEVELOPMENT BLOCK 'A' 1 : 350

